
818.426.7755
jillianmamey@gmail.com

www.jillianmamey.com

2010-Present 

2020

2019-20

2018-19

2016-17

2014-16

2012-16 

2012-14

2012

2011

2009 

Jillian Mamey Productions 
• Artist, Designer, Performer

Beyond/Hello, Santa Barbara
 • Customer Consultant

Barre3, Santa Barbara
 • Barre Instructor & Studio Operator

Girl Scouts of Greater Los Angeles
 • LA Regional Marketing Manager

Stratiscope 
 • Programs & Events Manager

Falcon Theatre (now Garry Marshall Theatre) 
 • Marketing & PR Director 

Angelina Marie Events, Santa Barbara
 • Assistant Event Coordinator

Santa Barbara Museum of Art 
 • Public Relations Coordinator
 
Descanso Gardens, LA County Parks & Rec. 
 • Marketing & Media Coordinator
 • Membership Associate

Elsewhere Living Museum, Greensboro, NC 
 • Operations Manager
 
Organization of American States, D.C. 
 • Centennial Events Rebranding Team

Problem Solver: Helps identify operational issues and provides feedback for strategic resolution.

Team Player: Builds relationships and manages groups to maximize individual talents. 

Communicator: Tailors message and creative presentation to connect with clients, staff, and community. 

Jillian Mamey Critelli

2011-12

2008-10

2005-07

MA, Organizational Leadership
Woodbury University, Burbank, CA   

BFA, Fine Arts Media
Art Center College of Design, Pasadena, CA   

Photography Program 
Pratt Institute, Brooklyn, NY  

Education

Greater Los Angeles Tri Sigma Alumnae
 • Programming Co-Chair

Emerging Arts Leaders / Los Angeles  
 • Programming Co-Chair
 
ACSG, Art Center College of Design
 • President  
 • Vice President 
 • Presidential Search Committee  
 • Sustainable Mobility Conference Delegate 

Pratt Institute
 • President, Delta Alpha Pi Sorority 
 • Colony President, Eta Phi, Tri Sigma Sorority

2018-19

2015-16 

2008-10

2005-07

Leadership

Employment

Adobe CC:
• Illustrator 
• Photoshop
• InDesign 
• Bridge
Procreate

Google Suite
Microsoft Office
Springbig
TREEZ 
Salesforce
Citrix 

Eventbrite
Wordpress
Squarespace
Raiser’s Edge
Donor Perfect
Network for Good 

Applications & Software

• Employee of the Quarter, Beyond/Hello Santa Barbara

• Grand Prize Winner, Let’s Make A Deal & PCH

• Studio Ambassador Challenge Winner, Pure Barre NoHo

• Selected Exhibitor, Mirroring Resilience Artist Intensive 
  City of Los Angeles Dept. of Cultural Affairs

• Certified Instructor, Spinning®

• Certified Instructor, Barre Above™

• CPR/AED Certified, Heartsaver®

Achievements & Certifications


