Jillian Mamey Critelli

Problem Solver: Helps identify operational issues and provides feedback for strategic resolution.

Team Player: Builds relationships and manages groups to maximize individual talents.

Communicator: Tailors message and creative presentation to connect with clients, staff, and community.

	Employment			Education
2010-Present	Jillian Mamey Productions • Artist, Designer, Performer		2011-12	MA, Organizational Leadership Woodbury University, Burbank, CA
2020	Beyond/Hello, Santa Barbara • Customer Consultant		2008-10	BFA, Fine Arts Media Art Center College of Design, Pasadena, CA
2019-20	Barre3, Santa Barbara • Barre Instructor & Studio Operator		2005-07	Photography Program Pratt Institute, Brooklyn, NY
2018-19	Girl Scouts of Greater Los Angeles • LA Regional Marketing Manager			Leadership
2016-17	Stratiscope • Programs & Events Manager		2018-19	Greater Los Angeles Tri Sigma Alumnae • Programming Co-Chair
2014-16	Falcon Theatre (now Garry Marshall Theatre) • Marketing & PR Director		2015-16	Emerging Arts Leaders / Los Angeles • Programming Co-Chair
2012-16	Angelina Marie Events, Santa Barbara • Assistant Event Coordinator		2008-10	ACSG, Art Center College of DesignPresidentVice President
2012-14	Santa Barbara Museum of Art • Public Relations Coordinator			Presidential Search CommitteeSustainable Mobility Conference Delegate
2012	Descanso Gardens, LA County Parks & Rec. • Marketing & Media Coordinator • Membership Associate		2005-07	Pratt InstitutePresident, Delta Alpha Pi SororityColony President, Eta Phi, Tri Sigma Sorority
2011	Elsewhere Living Museum, Greensboro, NC Operations Manager			Achievements & Certifications
2009	Organization of American States, D.C. • Centennial Events Rebranding Team		Employee of the Quarter, Beyond/Hello Santa Barbara	
			• Grand	Prize Winner, Let's Make A Deal & PCH
Applications & Software		Studio Ambassador Challenge Winner, Pure Barre NoHo		
Adobe CC: • Illustrator	Google Suite Eventbrite Microsoft Office Wordpress Springbig Squarespace TREEZ Raiser's Edge Salesforce Donor Perfect City of Los Angeles Dept. of Cultural Affairs Certified Instructor, Spinning® Certified Instructor, Barre Above™ Certified Instructor, Barre Above™		ted Exhibitor, <i>Mirroring Resilience</i> Artist Intensive of Los Angeles Dept. of Cultural Affairs	
PhotoshopInDesign			Certified Instructor, Spinning®	
BridgeProcreate			 Certified Instructor, Barre Above™ 	
riocieate	CIUIA	Network for Good	CPR/AED Certified, Heartsaver®	